 E 1
SINGLE PHASE ENERGY REGULATOR
power controller / power dimmer        VPL73
Description:
Energy regulator with proportional control command for resistive load up to
6KW.
High robustness due to absence of mobile mechanical parts, ensuring greater
longevity and maintenance costs reduction (insensible to shocks and vibra-

Time
Time
Version and order code:
VPL72-TR : full wave burst fired mode
VPL72-PH : phase angle variation mode
• 2 modulation type are available
 Burst fired  VPL73-TR
 Phase angle variation VPL73-PH
• Output power maxi: 6Kw
 Current range from 0.2A to 25A
 Integrated high speed fuse
• Internal proportional setpoint